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Meeting cancellation "Please Post "

Tom Michael <t.michael@danbury-ct.gov> Fri, Jun 13, 2014 at 2:54 PM
To: Andi Gray <a.gray@danbury-ct.gov>, Barbara Coles <b.coles@danbury-ct.gov>, Daniel Mulvey
<d.mulvey@danbury-ct.gov>, "David St. Hilaire" <d.sthilaire@danbury-ct.gov>, Dianne Rosemark
<D.Rosemark@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Help Desk <helpdesk@danbury-ct.gov>, Jeffrey Dunkerton
<J.Dunkerton@danbury-ct.gov>, Lori Kaback <l.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>, Mark Boughton <m.boughton@danbury-
ct.gov=, Michelle Volpe <m.wlpe@danbury-ct.gov>, Phil Curran <p.curran@danbury-ct.gov>, Robert Yakacki
<r.yakacki@danbury-ct.gov>, Sue Kaminski <s.kaminski@danbury-ct.gov>, Virginia Alosco
<V.Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>

The Special Meeting of the 67 Pre Post Police Pension Board on Tuesday June 10, 2014 was
canceled due to "No Quorum®

Det Lt. Tom Michael
Secretary
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